
Hermann Gollner Aerial Open
Stratton, VT

Jan 5, 2025 (Sun) (U0214) (U0215)

Head Judge: O'LEARY,Michael 

Chief of Comp: SCARBROUGH,Sarah 

T.D.: STEVENSON,Tom 

Chief of Scoring: MEDENICA,Madeline 

Judge 1(T&A): O'LEARY,Michael 

Judge 2(T&A): SEARCH,Charles 

Judge 3(Land): LEWIS,Don

Course: Detour

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 5, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:47 pm
Stratton, VT             Hermann Gollner Aeri                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  41 LARABA,Lilyana    F15 Hv   1.5  1.6  1.2  4.3
+3.7 +4.0 +3.9 11.6
+2.7 +2.6 +2.7  8.0

=7.9 =8.2 =7.8 23.90      bPX 2.000  47.80
1.3  1.6  1.3  4.2

+3.0 +3.4 +3.6 10.0
+1.5 +1.5 +1.2  4.2
=5.8 =6.5 =6.1 18.40      bPX 2.000  36.80    47.80

2  49 PEDDIE,Ella       F15 Str  1.4  1.6  1.5  4.5
+3.1 +3.0 +3.1  9.2
+2.7 +2.7 +2.6  8.0
=7.2 =7.3 =7.2 21.70      TTS 1.600  34.72
1.2  1.1  1.2  3.5

+3.6 +3.0 +3.3  9.9
+2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.6

=7.4 =6.6 =7.0 21.00      TTS 1.600  33.60    34.72
3   9 BRIGHTHAUPT,Gisel F15 Str   .9  1.5  1.4  3.8

+3.1 +3.0 +3.2  9.3
+2.4 +2.5 +2.6  7.5
=6.4 =7.0 =7.2 20.60       DS 1.550  31.93
1.3  1.5  1.1  3.9

+3.9 +2.7 +3.2  9.8
+2.7 +2.4 +2.5  7.6
=7.9 =6.6 =6.8 21.30       DD 1.550  33.01    33.01

4  34 HAMILTON,Charlott F15 Str  1.4  1.4  1.2  4.0
+3.0 +2.9 +3.0  8.9
+2.8 +2.5 +2.6  7.9

=7.2 =6.8 =6.8 20.80       DS 1.550  32.24
1.2  1.3  1.4  3.9

+2.7 +2.8 +3.7  9.2
+2.4 +2.5 +2.4  7.3
=6.3 =6.6 =7.5 20.40       DS 1.550  31.62    32.24

5   3 ANDERER,Francesca F13 Str  1.4  1.3  1.2  3.9
+3.6 +3.0 +3.1  9.7
+2.8 +2.5 +2.7  8.0
=7.8 =6.8 =7.0 21.60        S 1.480  31.96
1.4  1.2   .9  3.5

+4.0 +2.8 +3.1  9.9
+2.8 +2.5 +2.7  8.0

=8.2 =6.5 =6.7 21.40        D 1.480  31.67    31.96
6  50 PEARSON,Miller    F13 Str  1.6  1.6  1.1  4.3

+3.8 +3.8 +2.8 10.4
+1.7 +2.0 +1.8  5.5
=7.1 =7.4 =5.7 20.20        S 1.480  29.89
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 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1.0  1.5  1.2  3.7
+3.1 +3.4 +2.8  9.3
+2.5 +2.6 +2.5  7.6
=6.6 =7.5 =6.5 20.60       TS 1.550  31.93    31.93

7  33 HALSEY,Kaia       F11 Str   .9  1.3  1.4  3.6
+2.7 +2.9 +2.6  8.2
+.6  +.4  +.3  1.3

=4.2 =4.6 =4.3 13.10        S 1.480  19.38
1.2  1.1  1.3  3.6

+3.5 +2.7 +4.2 10.4
+2.5 +2.3 +2.5  7.3
=7.2 =6.1 =8.0 21.30        S 1.480  31.52    31.52

8  44 MONTEAU,Cassie    F13 Str  1.2  1.4  1.2  3.8
+3.1 +2.9 +3.1  9.1
+2.5 +2.5 +2.4  7.4
=6.8 =6.8 =6.7 20.30       TS 1.550  31.46

1.0  1.4  1.1  3.5
+2.5 +2.6 +1.9  7.0
+2.6 +2.5 +2.6  7.7
=6.1 =6.5 =5.6 18.20        D 1.480  26.93    31.46

9  37 KNIGHT,Reese      F15 Str  1.2  1.3  1.3  3.8
+2.1 +2.9 +2.9  7.9
+2.4 +2.6 +2.6  7.6
=5.7 =6.8 =6.8 19.30      DDS 1.600  30.88

.8   .8  1.2  2.8
+.6 +1.0  +.9  2.5
+.1  +.1  +.1  0.3

=1.5 =1.9 =2.2  5.60       DS 1.550   8.68    30.88

10  16 DECHRISTOPHER,Eli F11 Str  1.2  1.4  1.1  3.7
+3.3 +3.1 +2.3  8.7
+2.7 +2.5 +2.5  7.7
=7.2 =7.0 =5.9 20.10        S 1.480  29.74
1.3  1.4   .9  3.6

+3.4 +3.4 +2.4  9.2
+2.8 +2.5 +2.5  7.8
=7.5 =7.3 =5.8 20.60        S 1.480  30.48    30.48

11 114 PALEY,Alexa       F15 Str   .5  1.3  1.1  2.9
+1.3 +1.8 +1.2  4.3
+2.0 +2.3 +2.4  6.7
=3.8 =5.4 =4.7 13.90        D 1.480  20.57

1.1  1.6  1.1  3.8
+3.3 +3.6 +2.9  9.8
+2.1 +2.5 +2.3  6.9
=6.5 =7.7 =6.3 20.50        S 1.480  30.34    30.34

12  52 SATTARZADEH,Nyla  F11 Str   .9  1.2  1.1  3.2
+1.6 +1.3 +1.9  4.8
+2.4 +2.5 +2.3  7.2
=4.9 =5.0 =5.3 15.20        S 1.480  22.49
1.2  1.5   .9  3.6

+3.0 +3.0 +2.9  8.9
+2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.6
=6.8 =7.0 =6.3 20.10        S 1.480  29.74    29.74

13  23 ERICKSON,Mckenna  F13 Str  1.2  1.5  1.0  3.7
+3.3 +2.6 +2.2  8.1
+2.8 +2.5 +2.8  8.1
=7.3 =6.6 =6.0 19.90        S 1.480  29.45
1.0  1.0   .9  2.9

+1.2 +1.8 +1.8  4.8
+2.3 +2.5 +2.3  7.1
=4.5 =5.3 =5.0 14.80        S 1.480  21.90    29.45

14  24 ESCOBAR,Madeline  F15 Str  1.4  1.3  1.1  3.8
+3.4 +2.8 +2.8  9.0
+1.8 +2.3 +2.2  6.3
=6.6 =6.4 =6.1 19.10        S 1.480  28.26
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1.2   .9  1.0  3.1
+2.7 +2.6 +2.3  7.6
+.7  +.8  +.8  2.3

=4.6 =4.3 =4.1 13.00        S 1.480  19.24    28.26

15  54 SHERRIFF,Tierney  F13 Str   .7   .8  1.0  2.5
+2.0 +1.1 +2.3  5.4
+2.2 +2.1 +2.0  6.3
=4.9 =4.0 =5.3 14.20        S 1.480  21.01

.8   .8  1.1  2.7
+2.7 +1.4 +2.5  6.6
+2.3 +2.4 +2.2  6.9
=5.8 =4.6 =5.8 16.20        S 1.480  23.97    23.97

1  39 LARABA,Liam       M13 Hv   1.8  1.6  1.6  5.0
+4.2 +4.2 +4.1 12.5
+2.8 +2.8 +2.9  8.5

=8.8 =8.6 =8.6 26.00       bT 2.000  52.00
1.6  1.7  1.6  4.9

+3.6 +4.4 +3.7 11.7
+2.8 +2.6 +2.8  8.2
=8.0 =8.7 =8.1 24.80      bPX 2.000  49.60    52.00

2  48 PEARSON,Finn      M15 Str  1.6  1.6  1.5  4.7
+4.2 +4.3 +3.7 12.2
+2.7 +2.7 +2.8  8.2
=8.5 =8.6 =8.0 25.10       bT 2.000  50.20
1.5  1.5  1.5  4.5

+3.8 +3.8 +3.6 11.2
+2.3 +2.3 +2.4  7.0

=7.6 =7.6 =7.5 22.70      bPX 2.000  45.40    50.20
3  40 HAMILTON,Douglas  M13 Str  1.6  1.7  1.4  4.7

+3.7 +4.1 +3.9 11.7
+2.5 +2.5 +2.5  7.5
=7.8 =8.3 =7.8 23.90       bT 2.000  47.80
1.6  1.6  1.4  4.6

+4.1 +3.9 +3.7 11.7
+2.2 +2.4 +2.4  7.0
=7.9 =7.9 =7.5 23.30      bPX 2.000  46.60    47.80

4   2 AHERN,Grayson     M13 Str   .9  1.4  1.3  3.6
+3.0 +3.0 +3.2  9.2
+.7  +.7  +.4  1.8

=4.6 =5.1 =4.9 14.60       bT 2.000  29.20
1.4  1.3  1.5  4.2

+3.8 +3.7 +3.7 11.2
+2.5 +2.5 +2.5  7.5
=7.7 =7.5 =7.7 22.90       bT 2.000  45.80    45.80

5  53 SCERBO,Albert     M17 Str  1.2  1.4  1.3  3.9
+3.1 +2.9 +3.6  9.6
+1.8 +2.0 +2.1  5.9
=6.1 =6.3 =7.0 19.40       bT 2.000  38.80
1.4  1.4  1.5  4.3

+3.7 +3.7 +3.6 11.0
+2.5 +2.4 +2.5  7.4

=7.6 =7.5 =7.6 22.70       bT 2.000  45.40    45.40
6   1 ADELHOCK,Max      M15 Str  1.9  1.8  1.6  5.3

+4.2 +4.4 +4.2 12.8
+2.8 +2.6 +2.5  7.9
=8.9 =8.8 =8.3 26.00       DD 1.550  40.30
1.8  1.6  1.6  5.0

+4.1 +3.5 +4.0 11.6
+1.8 +1.8 +2.1  5.7
=7.7 =6.9 =7.7 22.30       DD 1.550  34.56    40.30

7  45 MONTEAU,Zach      M15 Str  1.8  1.6  1.5  4.9
+4.1 +4.4 +3.8 12.3
+2.5 +2.6 +2.5  7.6
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=8.4 =8.6 =7.8 24.80      TTT 1.600  39.68
1.4  1.3  1.3  4.0

+3.0 +2.7 +2.5  8.2
+2.5 +2.5 +2.5  7.5

=6.9 =6.5 =6.3 19.70      TTT 1.600  31.52    39.68
8  12 COLDER,Jackson    M15 Str  1.6  1.4  1.5  4.5

+4.3 +3.7 +3.9 11.9
+2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.6
=8.5 =7.6 =7.9 24.00      TTT 1.600  38.40
1.6  1.7  1.5  4.8

+3.7 +3.6 +3.7 11.0
+2.2 +2.5 +2.5  7.2
=7.5 =7.8 =7.7 23.00      TTT 1.600  36.80    38.40

9   7 BRAHIN,Ethan      M15 Str  1.6  1.6  1.5  4.7
+3.7 +3.7 +3.7 11.1
+2.8 +2.5 +2.4  7.7

=8.1 =7.8 =7.6 23.50      TTT 1.600  37.60
1.4  1.4  1.5  4.3

+3.8 +3.0 +3.6 10.4
+2.2 +2.5 +2.6  7.3
=7.4 =6.9 =7.7 22.00      TTT 1.600  35.20    37.60

10   6 BOSTON,Liam       M15 Str  1.4  1.6  1.3  4.3
+3.7 +3.7 +4.0 11.4
+2.5 +2.5 +2.6  7.6
=7.6 =7.8 =7.9 23.30       TT 1.550  36.11
1.4  1.5  1.3  4.2

+3.7 +3.3 +3.7 10.7
+2.4 +2.5 +2.5  7.4

=7.5 =7.3 =7.5 22.30      TTT 1.600  35.68    36.11
11  38 KNYCHALSKI,Andrew M11 Str  1.1  1.4  1.2  3.7

+3.3 +3.1 +2.9  9.3
+2.2 +2.3 +2.4  6.9
=6.6 =6.8 =6.5 19.90       TS 1.550  30.84
1.3  1.6  1.3  4.2

+3.3 +3.8 +3.5 10.6
+2.6 +2.5 +2.6  7.7
=7.2 =7.9 =7.4 22.50      TTS 1.600  36.00    36.00

12  57 CARAWAY,Archer    M11 Str   .8  1.2  1.0  3.0
+1.4 +2.7 +2.4  6.5
+.5  +.1  +.3  0.9

=2.7 =4.0 =3.7 10.40       TS 1.550  16.12
1.6  1.6  1.1  4.3

+4.1 +4.0 +3.4 11.5
+2.7 +2.5 +2.4  7.6
=8.4 =8.1 =6.9 23.40        T 1.480  34.63    34.63

13   5 SCOTT,Dean        M13 Str  1.4  1.6  1.4  4.4
+3.6 +3.6 +3.5 10.7
+2.3 +2.4 +2.5  7.2
=7.3 =7.6 =7.4 22.30       TS 1.550  34.56
1.0  1.6  1.4  4.0

+2.5 +3.2 +2.9  8.6
+2.6 +2.6 +2.5  7.7

=6.1 =7.4 =6.8 20.30       TS 1.550  31.46    34.56
14  17 DICKASON,Brennan  M15 Kms  1.2  1.3  1.1  3.6

+3.7 +3.1 +3.1  9.9
+2.7 +2.5 +2.5  7.7
=7.6 =6.9 =6.7 21.20       TS 1.550  32.86
1.4  1.6  1.2  4.2

+3.0 +4.0 +2.8  9.8
+2.7 +2.5 +2.5  7.7
=7.1 =8.1 =6.5 21.70       ST 1.550  33.63    33.63

15  21 DUMONT,Jacob      M11 Str  1.3  1.4  1.2  3.9
+3.6 +3.5 +3.0 10.1
+2.4 +2.5 +2.4  7.3
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=7.3 =7.4 =6.6 21.30       TS 1.550  33.01
1.2  1.6  1.1  3.9

+3.4 +3.3 +3.2  9.9
+2.1 +2.5 +2.4  7.0

=6.7 =7.4 =6.7 20.80       TS 1.550  32.24    33.01
16  55 TERRACCIANO,Rocco M13 Str  1.0  1.5  1.4  3.9

+3.1 +3.3 +2.9  9.3
+2.4 +2.4 +2.4  7.2
=6.5 =7.2 =6.7 20.40       TS 1.550  31.62
1.0  1.6  1.1  3.7

+2.7 +3.0 +3.0  8.7
+2.5 +2.5 +2.4  7.4
=6.2 =7.1 =6.5 19.80       TS 1.550  30.69    31.62+402

17   4 BARANASKAS,Travis M11 Str  1.1  1.5  1.1  3.7
+3.3 +3.1 +2.8  9.2
+2.5 +2.5 +2.5  7.5

=6.9 =7.1 =6.4 20.40       TS 1.550  31.62
.8  1.3  1.1  3.2

+2.0 +2.3 +2.3  6.6
+2.4 +2.5 +2.5  7.4
=5.2 =6.1 =5.9 17.20      TTS 1.600  27.52    31.62+376

18  29 GIULIETTI,Luke    M13 Str  1.4  1.2  1.2  3.8
+3.7 +2.8 +2.6  9.1
+2.5 +2.5 +2.4  7.4
=7.6 =6.5 =6.2 20.30        S 1.480  30.04
1.4  1.0  1.3  3.7

+4.0 +2.7 +3.1  9.8
+2.6 +2.5 +2.5  7.6

=8.0 =6.2 =6.9 21.10        S 1.480  31.22    31.22
19  27 FRITZ,Jake        M11 Str  1.0  1.3  1.2  3.5

+3.0 +3.0 +3.1  9.1
+2.1 +2.5 +2.4  7.0
=6.1 =6.8 =6.7 19.60       TS 1.550  30.38

.6  1.3  1.1  3.0
+1.8 +1.7 +2.4  5.9
+2.3 +2.4 +2.5  7.2
=4.7 =5.4 =6.0 16.10        T 1.480  23.82    30.38

20  13 DARLING,George    M11 Str   .9  1.0  0.9  2.8
+2.3 +2.4 +2.3  7.0
+2.3 +2.5 +2.5  7.3

=5.5 =5.9 =5.7 17.10        S 1.480  25.30
1.0  1.3  1.1  3.4

+3.5 +2.8 +2.7  9.0
+2.7 +2.5 +2.4  7.6
=7.2 =6.6 =6.2 20.00        S 1.480  29.60    29.60+371

21  30 DUMONT,Owen       M15 Str  1.2  1.1  1.1  3.4
+3.4 +2.8 +2.4  8.6
+2.4 +2.3 +2.4  7.1
=7.0 =6.2 =5.9 19.10       TS 1.550  29.60

.8  1.2  1.1  3.1
+2.0 +1.8 +1.9  5.7
+2.5 +2.4 +2.4  7.3

=5.3 =5.4 =5.4 16.10       TT 1.550  24.95    29.60+352
22  56 THOMS,Cooper      M11 Str   .9  1.3  1.2  3.4

+1.0 +0.4  +.8  2.2
+2.4 +2.3 +2.5  7.2
=4.3 =4.0 =4.5 12.80        X 1.480  18.94

.8  1.4  1.2  3.4
+2.4 +2.6 +2.8  7.8
+2.4 +2.5 +2.5  7.4
=5.6 =6.5 =6.5 18.60       TT 1.550  28.83    28.83

23  46 NAPPA,Enzo        M09 Kms  1.0  1.1  1.3  3.4
+2.6 +2.7 +2.4  7.7
+2.5 +2.3 +2.2  7.0
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=6.1 =6.1 =5.9 18.10        S 1.480  26.78
1.0  1.0  1.1  3.1

+3.2 +2.8 +2.8  8.8
+2.5 +2.5 +2.4  7.4

=6.7 =6.3 =6.3 19.30        S 1.480  28.56    28.56
24 110 ABEYTUA GALLO,Hug M13 Str  1.0  1.0  1.0  3.0

+2.7 +2.7 +2.3  7.7
+2.4 +2.5 +2.7  7.6
=6.1 =6.2 =6.0 18.30        S 1.480  27.08
1.2  1.3   .9  3.4

+3.4 +2.7 +2.3  8.4
+2.5 +2.4 +2.4  7.3
=7.1 =6.4 =5.6 19.10        S 1.480  28.26    28.26

25  26 FLOYD,Lucas       M13 Str  1.0  1.3  1.4  3.7
+2.6 +1.9 +2.8  7.3
+2.5 +2.5 +2.5  7.5

=6.1 =5.7 =6.7 18.50        D 1.480  27.38
.8   .8  1.3  2.9

+1.8 +1.4 +3.0  6.2
+2.3 +2.4 +2.4  7.1
=4.9 =4.6 =6.7 16.20        D 1.480  23.97    27.38

26  51 ROSNER,Joseph     M15 Str   .8  1.1  1.3  3.2
+2.3 +2.0 +2.9  7.2
+2.1 +2.3 +2.3  6.7
=5.2 =5.4 =6.5 17.10       DD 1.550  26.50
1.0  1.3  1.2  3.5

+1.7 +1.9 +2.6  6.2
+2.3 +2.4 +2.3  7.0

=5.0 =5.6 =6.1 16.70       TS 1.550  25.88    26.50
27  36 KLEIN,Carter      M13 Str   .5   .8  1.1  2.4

+.6  +.9  +.3  1.8
+2.0 +2.4 +2.5  6.9
=3.1 =4.1 =3.9 11.10        D 1.480  16.42

.6   .8  1.1  2.5
+1.6 +1.8 +2.8  6.2
+2.1 +2.3 +2.4  6.8
=4.3 =4.9 =6.3 15.50        D 1.480  22.94    22.94+266

28  10 ANDERER,Samuel    M11 Str   .6   .8   .9  2.3
+1.7 +1.7 +2.3  5.7
+.4  +.3  +.2  0.9

=2.7 =2.8 =3.4  8.90        S 1.480  13.17
.4  1.3   .7  2.4

+1.5 +2.6 +2.2  6.3
+1.8 +2.5 +2.5  6.8
=3.7 =6.4 =5.4 15.50        S 1.480  22.94    22.94+244

29  35 HEGGERUD,Cole     M15 Str   .6   .6   .7  1.9
+1.7  +.9 +2.4  5.0
+2.2 +2.1 +2.2  6.5
=4.5 =3.6 =5.3 13.40        S 1.480  19.83

.7   .8   .8  2.3
+1.8 +1.8 +1.9  5.5
+2.6 +2.5 +2.4  7.5

=5.1 =5.1 =5.1 15.30        S 1.480  22.64    22.64
30  20 DOBLER,John       M13 Str   .4   .8  1.2  2.4

+.8  +.8  +.5  2.1
+1.7 +2.4 +2.5  6.6
=2.9 =4.0 =4.2 11.10        T 1.480  16.42

.9   .8  1.1  2.8
+2.0 +1.0  +.8  3.8
+2.3 +2.4 +2.3  7.0
=5.2 =4.2 =4.2 13.60        T 1.480  20.12    20.12

31  42 LEA,Michael       M13 Str   .4   .8  1.1  2.3
+.6 +1.0 +2.5  4.1
+.2  +.2  +.2  0.6
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Aerials                  Event                     Date: Jan 5, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 5:47 pm
Stratton, VT             Hermann Gollner Aeri                          

 No Bib Name              Gp  Rep  J.1  J.2  J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === ==== ==== ==== ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

=1.2 =2.0 =3.8  7.00        S 1.480  10.36
.4   .8   .9  2.1

+.6 +1.0  +.9  2.5
+.4  +.3  +.1  0.8

=1.4 =2.1 =1.9  5.40        K 1.480   7.99    10.36

Winfree 2025.02, B Rules, Rand=821 @ 8:44a(25-1-5), A
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------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Finals                    Date: Jan 5, 2025 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Group Score)         Time: 5:48 pm
Stratton, VT             Hermann Gollner Aeri                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib# Name                 Gp  Representing  Score             
=== ==== ==================   ==  ============  ==================

1   33 HALSEY,Kaia          F11 Str Stratton   31.5
2   16 DECHRISTOPHER,Elide  F11 Str Stratton   30.5
3   52 SATTARZADEH,Nyla     F11 Str Stratton   29.7

1    3 ANDERER,Francesca    F13 Str Stratton   32.0
2   50 PEARSON,Miller       F13 Str Stratton   31.9
3   44 MONTEAU,Cassie       F13 Str Stratton   31.5
4   23 ERICKSON,Mckenna     F13 Str Stratton   29.4
5   54 SHERRIFF,Tierney     F13 Str Stratton   24.0

1   41 LARABA,Lilyana       F15 Hv Holiday V   47.8
2   49 PEDDIE,Ella          F15 Str Stratton   34.7
3    9 BRIGHTHAUPT,Giselle  F15 Str Stratton   33.0
4   34 HAMILTON,Charlotte   F15 Str Stratton   32.2
5   37 KNIGHT,Reese         F15 Str Stratton   30.9
6  114 PALEY,Alexa          F15 Str Stratton   30.3
7   24 ESCOBAR,Madeline     F15 Str Stratton   28.3

1   46 NAPPA,Enzo           M09 Kms Killingt   28.6

1   38 KNYCHALSKI,Andrew    M11 Str Stratton   36.0

2   57 CARAWAY,Archer       M11 Str Stratton   34.6
3   21 DUMONT,Jacob         M11 Str Stratton   33.0
4    4 BARANASKAS,Travis    M11 Str Stratton   31.6
5   27 FRITZ,Jake           M11 Str Stratton   30.4
6   13 DARLING,George       M11 Str Stratton   29.6
7   56 THOMS,Cooper         M11 Str Stratton   28.8
8   10 ANDERER,Samuel       M11 Str Stratton   22.9

1   39 LARABA,Liam          M13 Hv Holiday V   52.0
2   40 HAMILTON,Douglas     M13 Str Stratton   47.8
3    2 AHERN,Grayson        M13 Str Stratton   45.8
4    5 SCOTT,Dean           M13 Str Stratton   34.6

5   55 TERRACCIANO,Rocco    M13 Str Stratton   31.6
6   29 GIULIETTI,Luke       M13 Str Stratton   31.2
7  110 ABEYTUA GALLO,Hugo   M13 Str Stratton   28.3
8   26 FLOYD,Lucas          M13 Str Stratton   27.4
9   36 KLEIN,Carter         M13 Str Stratton   22.9

10   20 DOBLER,John          M13 Str Stratton   20.1
11   42 LEA,Michael          M13 Str Stratton   10.4

1   48 PEARSON,Finn         M15 Str Stratton   50.2
2    1 ADELHOCK,Max         M15 Str Stratton   40.3
3   45 MONTEAU,Zach         M15 Str Stratton   39.7
4   12 COLDER,Jackson       M15 Str Stratton   38.4

5    7 BRAHIN,Ethan         M15 Str Stratton   37.6
6    6 BOSTON,Liam          M15 Str Stratton   36.1
7   17 DICKASON,Brennan     M15 Kms Killingt   33.6
8   30 DUMONT,Owen          M15 Str Stratton   29.6
9   51 ROSNER,Joseph        M15 Str Stratton   26.5

10   35 HEGGERUD,Cole        M15 Str Stratton   22.6

1   53 SCERBO,Albert        M17 Str Stratton   45.4
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